
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

13 
85 
1 

34 
17 
49 
10 

121 
55 
16 

811 
101 
513 
72 

519 
212 
249 
97 
38 

720 
191 

137 
32 
44 

Name 
Cory West 

Jake Lewis 

Tyler O'Hara 

Cody Wyman 

Troy Herfoss 

Hayden Schultz 

Travis Wyman 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Kole King 

AJ Peaslee 

Andrew Berkley 

Rich Foster 

Adan Mendoza 

Jeff Lane 

Dillon Wall 

Mitchel Stein 

Jordan Eubanks 

Kevin Greimel 

Leroy Eshelman 

Mike Boyce 

Paul Canale 

Stefano Mesa 

Eric Sterner 

Danny Dominguez 

Make 
HD 

HD 

IND 

HD 

IND 

HD 

HD 

IND 

TRI 

KTM 

KTM 

HD 

KTM 

KTM 

HD 

YAM 

KTM 

DUC 

IND 

KTM 

BMW 

ENE 

KTM 

SUZ 

Diff 

1.137 

1.396 

1.717 

2.656 

3.246 

15.796 

30.350 

43.082 

47.606 

1:02.581 

1:07.290 

1:07.513 

1:14.980 

1:15.549 

1:27.073 

1:42.905 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
12:00.988 

12:02.125 

12:02.384 

12:02.705 

12:03.644 

12:04.234 

12:16.784 

12:31.338 

12:44.070 

12:48.594 

13:03.569 

13:08.278 

13:08.501 

13:15.968 

13:16.537 

13:28.061 

13:43.893 

12:09.773 

12:14.524 

12:15.029 

12:15.214 

6:16.527 

Best Tm 
1:28.938 

1:28.847 

1:28.926 

1:28.771 

1:28.868 

1:29.007 

1:29.711 

1:32.151 

1:34.052 

1:34.573 

1:35.855 

1:36.430 

1:37.298 

1:37.501 

1:37.392 

1:39.048 

1:36.999 

1:41.710 

1:43.145 

1:42.617 

1:43.091 

1:32.033 

Sponsor 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

KWR/Harley-Davidson 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

KWR/Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Roland Sands Design 

King Performance 

AJ Peaslee Racing 

Underground Team Racing 

Moto Moto Racing 

Organon Group 

Lane Racing Gray Area KTM 

That Slow Sporty 

Team MIM 

Ready to Ride 

Kevin Greimel Racing 

OTW Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Team Orthopedics 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

ECS Racing 

Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #16 - Track Limits 2 sec penalty 

Printed: 7/14/2024 4:59:35 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.137 

Avg. Speed 

89.397 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.771 

Best Speed 

90.759 

Best Lap by 

34 - Cody Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Super Hooligan 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:45:22 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/14/2024 16:45 


